)

South Carolina TLegislature

April 26, 2024, 11:00:01 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*0003 (Rat #0434, Act #0398 of 1986) General Bill, By McConnell

A Bill to amend Section 7-13-1110, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to counting ballots and
declaring results in elections, so as to provide that at the completion of the vote counting a duplicate of the results must be
posted in a conspicuous site at the polling place except in counties using vote recorders.

11/19/84
11/19/84
01/09/85
01/09/85
02/12/86
02/19/86
02/19/86
02/20/86
02/25/86
02/25/86
04/17/86
04/24/86
04/25/86
04/30/86
05/06/86
05/06/86
05/06/86
05/08/86

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time SJ-68

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-68
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-549
Read second time SJ-645

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-645
Read third time and sent to House SJ-679
Introduced and read first time HJ-922

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-922
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-2431
Read second time HJ-2588

Read third time and enrolled HJ-2624

Ratified R 434

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/06/86

Act No. 398

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



