South Carolina Legislature

April 26, 2024, 11:00:01 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*0003 (Rat #0434, Act #0398 of 1986) General Bill, By McConnell

A Bill to amend Section 7-13-1110, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to counting ballots and declaring results in elections, so as to provide that at the completion of the vote counting a duplicate of the results must be posted in a conspicuous site at the polling place except in counties using vote recorders.

•	•	
11/19/84	Senate	Prefiled
11/19/84	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/09/85	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-68
01/09/85	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-68
02/12/86	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-549
02/19/86	Senate	Read second time SJ-645
02/19/86	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-645
02/20/86	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-679
02/25/86	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-922
02/25/86	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-922
04/17/86	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-2431
04/24/86	House	Read second time HJ-2588
04/25/86	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-2624
04/30/86		Ratified R 434
05/06/86		Signed By Governor
05/06/86		Effective date 05/06/86
05/06/86		Act No. 398
05/08/86		Copies available